
Diversion Effects on Fish Te, am (DEFT)
Meeting Date:

b~r

Michael ~mbau]t USFWS 979-272~ 979-2723 ~cha¢l_thabault@fws.gov

Michael Fris USFWS 979-2107 979-2128 ~cha¢l_fris@fws.gov

Matt VandCnberg USFWS 979-2739 ma~hew_vandenberg~ail.fws.gov

Stephanie Brady USFWS 979-2752 stephanie_brady@mail.fws.gov

Pat Brandes USFWS 209- 209- pbrandes@delta.dfg.ca.gov
946-6400 946-6355

Ga~ Ste~ NMFS 707- 707- ga~.ste~@noaa.gov
575-6060 578-3435

Karl Halupka NMFS 707- 707- karl.halupka@noaa.gov
575-6057 578-3435

Pete Chadwick DFG 209- 209- chadwick@so~et.com
727-3124 727-3124

Jim White DFG 653-3540 jwhite@hq.dfg.ca.gov

Kevan Urquhart DFG 209- 209- kurquhar@delta.dfg.ca.gov
948-7800 946-6355

Dale Sweetnam DFG 209- 209- dsweema@delta.dfg.ca.gov
946-6   

Lee Miller DFG 209- Imiller@delta.dfg.ca.gov
948-7800

Brace Herbold USEPA 415- 415- bherbold@aol.com
744-1992 826-2171

Sheila Greene DWR 227-7538 sgreene@eso.water.ca.gov

Steve Roberts DWR 653-2! 18 653-6077 srobe~s@water.ca.gov

~is Creel DWR 653-5243 653-5028 clcreel@water.ca.gov

Jim Snow DWR 574-2666 5742785 jsnow@water.ca.gov

Mark Holde~an DWR 653-7429 653-6077 mar~o@water.ca.gov

Pa~iz Nader DWR 657-5071 653-6077 pa~iz@water.ca.gov

Tara Smith DWR 653-9885 653-6077 tara@water.ca.gov

Paul Fujitani USBR 979-2197 979-2494 pNjitani@mp.usbr.gov

La~ Brown USBR 978-5043 lbrown@mp.usbr.gov
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Serge Birk CVP Water 529-4334 sergebirk@msn.com
Association

Chuck Hanson Hanson 510- chansonenv@aol.com
Environmental 937-4606

Pete Rhoads MWDSC 650-2620 447-1508 prhoads@compuserve.com

Bill Kier PCFFA 415- 415- wkier@hooked.net
331-4505 332-8799

Elise Holland Bay Institute 415- 415- eholland@bay.org
721-7680 721-7497

Joe Miyamoto EBMUD 510- 925- miyamoto@ebmud.com
287-2021 254-8320

BJ Miller Consultant 510- bjmill@aol.com
644-1811

Jim Buell Buell & Assoc 503- 503- buell@interserv.com
203-1248 203-8288

Terry Mills CALFED 653-3244 654-9780 tmills@water.ca.gov

Gary Bardini CALFED 653-3051 654-9780 gbardini@water.ca.gov

Paul Marshall CALFED 654-4675 654-9780 marshalt@water.ca.gov

Rick Woodard CALFED 657-4765 654-9780 rwoodard@water.ca.gov

Mark Cowin CALFED 653-2986 654-9780 mcowin@water.ca.gov

Ron Ott CALFED 657-3319 654-9780 ronott@water.ca.gov
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